F I R E P L A C E S
S T O V E S
A C C E S S O R I E S
P R I C E - L I S T
VA LI D F R O M 0 1 . 0 3 . 2 0 1 7 r.
2
FIREPLACE INSERT AL 9 S.H

Weight
Glass panel dimensions (mm)
Thermal efficiency
Nominal power
Heating load range
Weight
Glass panel dimensions (mm)
Thermal efficiency
Additional options Additional optionsprice
EURO
price
EURO
6
FIREPLACE INSERT AL 11 S.H
Symbol
AL11S.H ALBERO 11 KW STANDARD HORIZONTAL FIREPLACE INSERT 747,41
AL11S.H-D ALBERO 11 KW STANDARD HORIZONTAL FIREPLACE INSERT
DECOR 790,39
AL11S.H-DI ALBERO 11 KW STANDARD HORIZONTAL FIREPLACE INSERT: DECOR AND
INTERNAL GLASS 886,83
AL11S.H-I ALBERO 11 KW STANDARD HORIZONTAL FIREPLACE INSERT AND INTERNAL GLASS 843,85
FAL11S.H-
-M02 MASKING FRAME 3/4 THE FIREPLACE AL11S.H 36,45
FAL11S.H-
-M01 MASKING FRAME 4/4 THE FIREPLACE AL11S.H 42,99
FIREPLACE INSERT AL 11 S.V
Symbol
AL11S.V ALBERO 11 KW STANDARD VERTICAL FIREPLACE INSERT 747,41
AL11S.V-D ALBERO 11 KW STANDARD VERTICAL FIREPLACE INSERT DECOR 793,20
AL11S.V-DI ALBERO 11 KW STANDARD VERTICAL FIREPLACE INSERT: DECOR  AND INTERNAL
GLASS 889,64
AL11S.V-I ALBERO 11 KW STANDARD VERTICAL FIREPLACE INSERT AND INTERNAL GLASS 843,85
FAL11S.V-
-M02 MASKING FRAME 3/4 THE FIREPLACE  AL11S.V 36,45
FAL11S.V-
-M01 MASKING FRAME 4/4 THE FIREPLACE  AL11S.V 42,99

Glass panel dimensions (mm)
Thermal efficiency
Nominal power
Heating load range
Weight
Glass panel dimensions (mm)
Thermal efficiency
Additional options Additional optionsprice
EURO
price
EURO
7
FIREPLACE INSERT AL 11 G.V
Symbol
AL 11G.V Albero 11 KW  GUILLOTINE VERTICAL FIREPLACE INSERT 1009,06
AL11G.V-D ALBERO 11 KW GUILLOTINE VERTICAL FIREPLACE INSERT DECOR 1054,85
AL11G.V-DI ALBERO 11 KW GUILLOTINE VERTICAL FIREPLACE INSERT: DECOR AND INTERNAL
GLASS 1151,29
AL11G.V-I ALBERO 11 KW GUILLOTINE VERTICAL FIREPLACE INSERT AND INTERNAL GLASS 1105,50
FAL11G.V-
-M02 MASKING FRAME 3/4 THE FIREPLACE AL11G.V 37,38
FAL11G.V-
-M01 MASKING FRAME 4/4 THE FIREPLACE AL11G.V 45,79
FIREPLACE INSERT AL 11 G.H
Symbol
AL11G.H ALBERO 11 KW GUILLOTINE HORIZONTAL FIREPLACE INSERT 1009,06
AL11G.H-D ALBERO 11 KW GUILLOTINE HORIZONTAL FIREPLACE INSERT DECOR 1052,05
AL11G.H-DI ALBERO 11 KW GUILLOTINE HORIZONTAL FIREPLACE INSERT: DECOR AND
INTERNAL GLASS 1148,49
AL11G.H-I ALBERO 11 KW GUILLOTINE HORIZONTAL FIREPLACE INSERT AND INTERNAL
GLASS 1105,50
FAL11G.H-
-M02 MASKING FRAME 3/4 THE FIREPLACE AL11G.H 37,38
FAL11G.H-

Weight
Glass panel dimensions (mm)
Thermal efficiency
Nominal power
Heating load range
Weight
Glass panel dimensions (mm)
Thermal efficiency
Additional options Additional optionsprice
EURO
price
EURO
8
FIREPLACE INSERT AL 11 R.H
Symbol
AL11R.H ALBERO 11 KW RIGHT HORIZONTAL FIREPLACE INSERT 934,31
AL11R.H-D ALBERO 11 KW RIGHT HORIZONTAL FIREPLACE INSERT DECOR 1015,98
AL11R.H-BI ALBERO 11 KW RIGHT HORIZONTAL FIREPLACE INSERT AND INTERNAL BENT
GLASS 1499,67
AL11R.H-
-BD
ALBERO 11 KW RIGHT HORIZONTAL FIREPLACE INSERT DECOR BENT GLASS 1196,90
AL11R.H-
-DBI
ALBERO 11 KW RIGHT HORIZONTAL FIREPLACE INSERT: DECOR AND INTERNAL
BENT GLASS 1580,97
AL11R.H-
-BDBI
ALBERO 11 KW RIGHT HORIZONTAL FIREPLACE INSERT: DECOR BENT GLASS
AND INTERNAL BENT GLASS 1762,27
FAL11R.H-
-M02 MASKING FRAME 3/4 THE FIREPLACE AL11R.H 37,38
FAL11R.H-
-M01 MASKING FRAME 4/4 THE FIREPLACE AL11R.H 45,79
FIREPLACE INSERT AL 11 L.H
Symbol
AL11L.H ALBERO 11 KW LEFT HORIZONTAL FIREPLACE INSERT 934,31
AL11L.H-D ALBERO 11 KW LEFT HORIZONTAL FIREPLACE INSERT DECOR 1015,98
AL11L.H-BI ALBERO 11 KW LEFT HORIZONTAL FIREPLACE INSERT AND INTERNAL BENT GLASS 1499,67
AL11L.H-
-BD
ALBERO 11 KW LEFT HORIZONTAL FIREPLACE INSERT DECOR BENT GLASS 1196,90
AL11L.H-

Weight
Glass panel dimensions (mm)
Thermal efficiency
Nominal power
Heating load range
Weight
Glass panel dimensions (mm)
Thermal efficiency
Additional options Additional optionsprice
EURO
price
EURO
9
FIREPLACE INSERT AL 11 RG.H
Symbol
AL11RG.H ALBERO 11 KW RIGHT GUILLOTINE HORIZONTAL FIREPLACE INSERT 1102,51
AL11RG.H-
-DBI
ALBERO 11 KW RIGHT GUILLOTINE HORIZONTAL FIREPLACE INSERT: DECOR AND
INTERNAL BENT GLASS 1749,18
AL11RG.H-D ALBERO 11 KW RIGHT GUILLOTINE HORIZONTAL FIREPLACE INSERT DECOR 1184,19
AL11RG.H-
-BI
ALBERO 11 KW RIGHT GUILLOTINE HORIZONTAL FIREPLACE INSERT AND
INTERNAL BENT GLASS 1667,88
AL11RG.H-
-BD
ALBERO 11 KW RIGHT GUILLOTINE HORIZONTAL FIREPLACE INSERT DECOR BENT
GLASS 1365,11
AL11RG.H-
-BDBI
ALBERO 11 KW RIGHT GUILLOTINE HORIZONTAL FIREPLACE INSERT: DECOR
BENT GLASS AND INTERNAL BENT GLASS 1930,47
FAL11RG.H-
-M02 MASKING FRAME 3/4 THE FIREPLACE AL11RG.H 39,25
FAL11RG.H-
-M01 MASKING FRAME 4/4 THE FIREPLACE AL11RG.H 49,53
FIREPLACE INSERT AL 11 LG.H
Symbol
AL11LG.H ALBERO 11 KW LEFT GUILLOTINE HORIZONTAL FIERPLACE INSERT 1102,51
AL11LG.H-
-DBI
ALBERO 11 KW LEFT GUILLOTINE HORIZONTAL FIERPLACE INSERT: DECOR AND
INTERNAL BENT GLASS 1749,18
AL11LG.H-D ALBERO 11 KW LEFT GUILLOTINE HORIZONTAL FIERPLACE INSERT
DECOR 1184,19
AL11LG.H-
-BI
ALBERO 11 KW LEFT GUILLOTINE HORIZONTAL FIERPLACE INSERT AND

Glass panel dimensions (mm)
Thermal efficiency
Nominal power
Heating load range
Weight
Glass panel dimensions (mm)
Thermal efficiency
Additional options Additional options
price
EURO
price
EURO
10
FIREPLACE INSERT  AL 14 S.H
Symbol
AL14S.H ALBERO 14 KW STANDARD HORIZONTAL FIREPLACE INSERT 840,86
AL14S.H-D ALBERO 14 KW STANDARD HORIZONTAL FIREPLACE INSERT DECOR 890,38
AL14S.H-DI ALBERO 14 KW STANDARD HORIZONTAL FIREPLACE INSERT: DECOR AND
INTERNAL GLASS 994,11
AL14S.H-I ALBERO 14 KW STANDARD HORIZONTAL FIREPLACE INSERT AND INTERNAL
GLASS 944,58
FAL14S.H-
-M02 MASKING FRAME 3/4 THE FIREPLACE AL14S.H 37,38
FAL14S.H-
-M01 MASKING FRAME 4/4 THE FIREPLACE AL14S.H 43,92
FIREPLACE INSERT AL 14 S.V
Symbol
AL14S.V ALBERO 14 KW STANDARD VERTICAL FIREPLACE INSERT 840,86
AL14S.V-D ALBERO 14 KW STANDARD VERTICAL FIREPLACE INSERT DECOR 893,19
AL14S.V-DI ALBERO 14 KW STANDARD VERTICAL FIREPLACE INSERT: DECOR AND INTERNAL
GLASS 996,92
AL14S.V-I ALBERO 14 KW STANDARD VERTICAL FIREPLACE INSERT AND INTERNAL GLASS 944,58
FAL14S.V-
-M02 MASKING FRAME 3/4 THE FIREPLACE AL14S.V 37,38
FAL14S.V-
-M01 MASKING FRAME 4/4 THE FIREPLACE AL14S.V 43,92

Glass panel dimensions (mm)
Thermal efficiency
Nominal power
Heating load range
Weight
Glass panel dimensions (mm)
Thermal efficiency
Additional options Additional options
price
EURO
price
EURO
11
FIREPLACE INSERT AL 14 G.H
Symbol
AL14G.H ALBERO 14 KW GUILLOTINE HORIZONTAL FIREPLACE INSERT 1083,82
AL14G.H-D ALBERO 14 KW GUILLOTINE HORIZONTAL FIREPLACE INSERT DECOR 1133,35
AL14G.H-DI ALBERO 14 KW GUILLOTINE HORIZONTAL FIREPLACE INSERT: DECOR AND
INTERNAL GLASS 1237,08
AL14G.H-I ALBERO 14 KW GUILLOTINE HORIZONTAL FIREPLACE INSERT AND INTERNAL
GLASS 1187,55
FAL14G.H-
-M02 MASKING FRAME 3/4 THE FIREPLACE AL14G.H 38,31
FAL14G.H-
-M01 MASKING FRAME 4/4 THE FIREPLACE AL14G.H 46,72
14 kW
7-16 kW
195 kg
680x430
82,9%
A L B E RO A L 1 4 G . H
F I R E P L A C E
I N S E R T H E AT
C A PA C I T Y 1 4 k W
Nominal power
Heating load range
Weight
Glass panel dimensions (mm)
Thermal efficiency
Additional options price
EURO
12
FIREPLACE INSERT AL 14 R.H
Symbol
AL14R.H ALBERO 14 KW RIGHT HORIZONTAL FIREPLACE INSERT 1065,13
AL14R.H-
-DBI
ALBERO 14 KW RIGHT HORIZONTAL FIREPLACE INSERT: DECOR AND INTERNAL
BENT GLASS 1766,94
AL14R.H-D ALBERO 14 KW RIGHT HORIZONTAL FIREPLACE INSERT DECOR 1147,74
AL14R.H-BI ALBERO 14 KW RIGHT HORIZONTAL FIREPLACE INSERT AND INTERNAL BENT
GLASS 1678,16
AL14R.H-
-BD
ALBERO 14 KW RIGHT HORIZONTAL FIREPLACE INSERT DECOR BENT GLASS 1348,29
AL14R.H-
-BDBI
ALBERO 14 KW RIGHT HORIZONTAL FIREPLACE INSERT: DECOR BENT GLASS AND
INTERNAL BENT GLASS 1961,31
FAL14R.H-
-M02 MASKING FRAME 3/4 THE FIREPLACE AL14R.H 38,31
FAL14R.H-
-M01 MASKING FRAME 4/4 THE FIREPLACE AL14R.H 46,72
FIREPLACE INSERT AL 14 L.H
Symbol
AL14L.H ALBERO 14 KW LEFT HORIZONTAL FIREPLACE INSERT 1065,13
AL14L.H-
-DBI
ALBERO 14 KW LEFT HORIZONTAL FIREPLACE INSERT: DECOR AND INTERNAL
BENT GLASS 1766,94
AL14L.H-D ALBERO 14 KW LEFT HORIZONTAL FIREPLACE INSERT DECOR 1147,74
AL14L.H-BI ALBERO 14 KW LEFT HORIZONTAL FIREPLACE INSERT AND INTERNAL BENT
GLASS 1678,16
AL14L.H-
-BD
ALBERO 14 KW LEFT HORIZONTAL FIREPLACE INSERT DECOR BENT GLASS 1348,29

Weight
Glass panel dimensions (mm)
Thermal efficiency
Nominal power
Heating load range
Weight
Glass panel dimensions (mm)
Thermal efficiency
Additional options Additional optionsprice
EURO
price
EURO
13
FIREPLACE INSERT AL 14 RG.H
Symbol
AL14RG.H ALBERO 14 KW RIGHT GUILLOTINE HORIZONTAL  FIREPLACE INSERT 1233,34
AL14RG.H-
-DBI
ALBERO 14 KW RIGHT GUILLOTINE HORIZONTAL FIREPLACE INSERT: DECOR AND
INTERNAL BENT GLASS 1935,15

INTERNAL BENT GLASS 1846,37
AL14RG.H-
-BD
ALBERO 14 KW RIGHT GUILLOTINE HORIZONTAL FIREPLACE INSERT DECOR BENT
GLASS 1516,49
AL14RG.H-
-BDBI
ALBERO 14 KW RIGHT GUILLOTINE HORIZONTAL FIREPLACE INSERT: DECOR BENT
GLASS AND INTERNAL BENT GLASS 2129,52
FAL14RG.H-
-M02 MASKING FRAME 3/4 THE FIREPLACE AL14RG.H 40,18
FAL14RG.H-
-M01 MASKING FRAME 4/4 THE FIREPLACE AL14RG.H 51,40
FIREPLACE INSERT AL 14 LG.H
Symbol
AL14LG.H ALBERO 14 KW LEFT GUILLOTINE HORIZONTAL FIREPLACE INSERT 1233,34
AL14LG.H-
-DBI
ALBERO 14 KW LEFT GUILLOTINE HORIZONTAL FIREPLACE INSERT: DECOR AND
INTERNAL BENT GLASS 1935,15
AL14LG.H-D ALBERO 14 KW LEFT GUILLOTINE HORIZONTAL FIREPLACE INSERT DECOR 1315,95
AL14LG.H-
-BI
ALBERO 14 KW LEFT GUILLOTINE HORIZONTAL FIREPLACE INSERT AND INTERNAL
BENT GLASS 1846,37

Glass panel dimensions (mm)
Thermal efficiency
Nominal power
Heating load range
Weight
Glass panel dimensions (mm)
Thermal efficiency
Additional options Additional options
price
EURO
price
EURO
14
FIREPLACE INSERT AL 16 S.H
Symbol
AL16S.H ALBERO 16 KW STANDARD HORIZONTAL FIREPLACE INSERT 878,24
AL16S.H-D ALBERO 16 KW STANDARD HORIZONTAL FIREPLACE INSERT DECOR 947,39
AL16S.H-DI ALBERO 16 KW STANDARD HORIZONTAL FIREPLACE INSERT: DECOR AND
INTERNAL GLASS 1064,01
AL16S.H-I ALBERO 16 KW STANDARD HORIZONTAL FIREPLACE INSERT AND INTERNAL
GLASS 994,86
FAL16S.H-
-M02 MASKING FRAME 3/4 THE FIREPLACE AL16S.H 38,31
FAL16S.H-
-M01 MASKING FRAME 4/4 THE FIREPLACE AL16S.H 44,86
FIREPLACE INSERT AL 16 G.H
Symbol
AL16G.H ALBERO 16 KW GUILLOTINE HORIZONTAL FIREPLACE INSERT 1177,27
AL16G.H-D ALBERO 16 KW GUILLOTINE HORIZONTAL FIREPLACE INSERT DECOR 1246,43
AL16G.H-DI ALBERO 16 KW GUILLOTINE HORIZONTAL FIREPLACE INSERT: DECOR AND
INTERNAL GLASS 1363,05
AL16G.H-I ALBERO 16 KW GUILLOTINE HORIZONTAL FIREPLACE INSERT AND INTERNAL
GLASS 1293,90
FAL16G.H-
-M02 MASKING FRAME 3/4 THE FIREPLACE AL16G.H 39,25
FAL16G.H-

Glass panel dimensions (mm)
Thermal efficiency
Nominal power
Heating load range
Weight
Glass panel dimensions (mm)
Thermal efficiency
Additional options Additional options
price
EURO
price
EURO
15
FIREPLACE INSERT AL 16 R.H
Symbol
AL16R.H ALBERO 16 KW RIGHT HORIZONTAL FIREPLACE INSERT 1177,27
AL16R.H-
-DBI
ALBERO 16 KW RIGHT HORIZONTAL FIREPLACE INSERT: DECOR AND INTERNAL
BENT GLASS 1895,90
AL16R.H-D ALBERO 16 KW RIGHT HORIZONTAL FIREPLACE INSERT DECOR 1283,24
AL16R.H-BI ALBERO 16 KW RIGHT HORIZONTAL FIREPLACE INSERT AND INTERNAL BENT
GLASS 1790,30
AL16R.H-
-BD
ALBERO 16 KW RIGHT HORIZONTAL FIREPLACE INSERT DECOR BENT GLASS 1511,82
AL16R.H-
-BDBI
ALBERO 16 KW RIGHT HORIZONTAL FIREPLACE INSERT: DECOR BENT GLASS
AND INTERNAL BENT GLASS 2124,85
FAL16R.H-
-M02 MASKING FRAME 3/4 THE FIREPLACE AL16R.H 39,25
FAL16R.H-
-M01 MASKING FRAME 4/4 THE FIREPLACE AL16R.H 47,66
FIREPLACE INSERT AL 16 L.H
Symbol
AL16L.H ALBERO 16 KW LEFT HORIZONTAL FIREPLACE INSERT 1177,27
AL16L.H-
-DBI
ALBERO 16 KW LEFT HORIZONTAL FIREPLACE INSERT: DECOR AND INTERNAL
BENT GLASS 1895,90
AL16L.H-D ALBERO 16 KW LEFT HORIZONTAL FIREPLACE INSERT DECOR 1283,24
AL16L.H-BI ALBERO 16 KW LEFT HORIZONTAL FIREPLACE INSERT AND INTERNAL BENT
GLASS 1790,30
AL16L.H-
-BD
ALBERO 16 KW LEFT HORIZONTAL FIREPLACE INSERT DECOR BENT GLASS 1511,82

16
16 kW
8-19 kW
220 kg
680x530x375
81,1%
A L B E RO A L 1 6 R G . H
16 kW
8-19 kW
220 kg
680x530x375
81,1%
A L B E RO A L 1 6 LG . H
FIREPLACE INSERT AL 16 RG.H
Symbol
AL16RG.H ALBERO 16 KW RIGHT GUILLOTINE HORIZONTAL FIREPLACE INSERT 1308,10
AL16RG.H-
-BI
ALBERO 16 KW RIGHT GUILLOTINE HORIZONTAL FIREPLACE INSERT AND
INTERNAL BENT GLASS 1921,13
AL16RG.H-
-BD
ALBERO 16 KW RIGHT GUILLOTINE HORIZONTAL FIREPLACE INSERT DECOR BENT
GLASS 1642,65
AL16RG.H-D ALBERO 16 KW RIGHT GUILLOTINE HORIZONTAL FIREPLACE INSERT DECOR 1414,07
AL16RG.H-
-DBI
ALBERO 16 KW RIGHT GUILLOTINE HORIZONTAL FIREPLACE INSERT: DECOR AND
INTERNAL BENT GLASS 2026,73
Al16RG.H-
-BDBI
ALBERO 16 KW RIGHT GUILLOTINE HORIZONTAL FIREPLACE INSERT: DECOR BENT
GLASS AND INTERNAL BENT GLASS 2255,68
FAL16RG.H-
-M02 MASKING FRAME 3/4 THE FIREPLACE AL16RG.H 41,12
FAL16RG.H-
-M01 MASKING FRAME 4/4 THE FIREPLACE AL16RG.H 52,33
FIREPLACE INSERT AL 16 LG.H
Symbol
AL16LG.H ALBERO 16 KW LEFT  GUILLOTINE HORIZONTAL FIREPLACE INSERT 1308,10
AL16LG.H-
-BI
ALBERO 16 KW LEFT  GUILLOTINE HORIZONTAL FIREPLACE INSERT AND INTERNAL
BENT GLASS 1921,13
AL16LG.H-
-BD
ALBERO 16 KW LEFT  GUILLOTINE HORIZONTAL FIREPLACE INSERT DECOR BENT
GLASS 1642,65
AL16LG.H-D ALBERO 16 KW LEFT  GUILLOTINE HORIZONTAL FIREPLACE INSERT DECOR 1414,07
AL16LG.H-
-DBI
ALBERO 16 KW LEFT  GUILLOTINE HORISONTAL FIREPLACE INSERT: DECOR AND
INTERNAL BENT GLASS 2026,73

Weight
Glass panel dimensions (mm)
Thermal efficiency
Nominal power
Heating load range
Weight
Glass panel dimensions (mm)
Thermal efficiency
Additional options Additional optionsprice
EURO
price
EURO
17
FIREPLACE INSERT AL 19 S.H
Symbol
AL19S.H ALBERO 19 KW STANDARD HORIZONTAL  FIREPLACE INSERT 915,62
AL19S.H-D ALBERO 19 KW STANDARD HORIZONTAL  FIREPLACE INSERT DECOR 981,03
AL19S.H-DI ALBERO 19 KW STANDARD HORIZONTAL  FIREPLACE INSERT DECOR + INTERNAL
GLASS 1101,77
AL19S.H-I ALBERO 19 KW STANDARD HORIZONTAL  FIREPLACE INSERT + INTERNAL GLASS 1036,35
FAL19S.H-
-M02 MASKING FRAME 3/4 THE FIREPLACE AL19S.H 37,38
FAL19S.H-
-M01 MASKING FRAME 4/4 THE FIREPLACE AL19S.H 45,79
FIREPLACE INSERT AL 19 G.H
Symbol
AL19G.H ALBERO 19 KW GUILLOTINE HORIZONTAL FIREPLACE INSERT 1270,72
AL19G.H-D ALBERO 19 KW GUILLOTINE HORIZONTAL FIREPLACE INSERT DECOR 1336,14
AL19G.H-DI ALBERO 19 KW GUILLOTINE HORIZONTAL FIREPLACE INSERT: DECOR AND
INTERNAL GLASS 1456,87
AL19G.H-I ALBERO 19 KW GUILLOTINE HORIZONTAL FIREPLACE INSERT AND INTERNAL
GLASS 1391,46
FAL19G.H-
-M02 MASKING FRAME 3/4 THE FIREPLACE AL19G.H 38,31
FAL19G.H-

Nominal power
Heating load range
Weight
Glass panel dimensions (mm)
Thermal efficiency
Additional options Additional options
price
EURO
price
EURO
F I R E  P L A C E
I N S E R T H E AT
18
FIREPLACE INSERT AL 19 R.H
Symbol
AL19R.H ALBERO 19 KW RIGHT HORIZONTAL FIREPLACE INSERT 1214,65
Al19R.H-D ALBERO 19 KW RIGHT HORIZONTAL FIREPLACE INSERT DECOR 1314,46
AL19R.H-
-BD
ALBERO 19 KW RIGHT HORIZONTAL FIREPLACE INSERT DECOR BENT GLASS 1541,73
FAL19R.H-
-M02 MASKING FRAME 3/4 THE FIREPLACE AL19R.H 38,31
FAL19R.H-
-M01 MASKING FRAME 4/4 THE FIREPLACE AL19R.H 48,59
FIREPLACE INSERT AL 19 L.H
Symbol
AL19L.H ALBERO 19 KW LEFT HORIZONTAL FIREPLACE INSERT 1214,65
AL19L.H-D ALBERO 19 KW  LEFT HORIZONTAL FIREPLACE INSERT DECOR 1314,46
AL19L.H-
-BD
ALBERO 19 KW  LEFT HORIZONTAL FIREPLACE INSERT DECOR BENT GLASS 1541,73
FAL19L.H-

Weight
Glass panel dimensions (mm)
Thermal efficiency
Additional options Additional options
price
EURO
price
EURO
F I R E  P L A C E
I N S E R T H E AT
F I R E  P L A C E
I N S E R T H E AT
19
FIREPLACE INSERT AL 19 RG.H
Symbol
AL19RG.H ALBERO 19 KW RIGHT GUILLOTINE HORIZONTAL FIREPLACE INSERT 1382,86
AL19RG.H-D ALBERO 19 KW RIGHT GUILLOTINE HORIZONTAL FIREPLACE INSERT DECOR 1482,67
AL19RG.H-
-BD
ALBERO 19 KW RIGHT GUILLOTINE HORIZONTAL FIREPLACE INSERT DECOR
BENT GLASS 1709,93
FAL19RG.H-
-M02 MASKING FRAME 3/4 THE FIREPLACE AL19RG.H 40,18
FAL19RG.H-
-M01 MASKING FRAME 4/4 THE FIREPLACE AL19RG.H 52,33
FIREPLACE INSERT AL 19 LG.H
Symbol
AL19LG.H ALBERO 19 KW LEFT GUILLOTINE HORIZONTAL FIREPLACE INSERT 1382,86
AL19LG.H-D ALBERO 19 KW LEFT GUILLOTINE HORIZONTAL FIREPLACE INSERT DECOR 1482,67
AL19LG.H-
-BD
ALBERO 19 KW LEFT GUILLOTINE HORIZONTAL FIREPLACE INSERT DECOR BENT
GLASS 1709,93

price
EURO
F I R E  P L A C E
I N S E R T H E AT
F I R E  P L A C E
I N S E R T H E AT
20
25 kW
12-31 kW
427 kg
1200x430
80%
A L B E RO A L 1 2 0 x 4 3 G . H
FIREPLACE INSERT  AL 120x43 G.H
Symbol
AL120x43G.H AL120X43G.H ALBERO 120X43  GUILLOTINE HORIZONTAL FIREPLACE INSERT 1681,90
AL120x43G.H-DI ALBERO 120X43  GUILLOTINE HORIZONTAL FIREPLACE INSERT: DECOR AND
INTERNAL GLASS 1954,77
AL120x43G.H-I ALBERO 120X43  GUILLOTINE HORIZONTAL FIREPLACE INSERT AND INTERNAL
GLASS 1840,76